
International
Rights Guide

frankfurt 2024





A Note from the Senior International Rights Manager

Here at PUP, we are excited to bring our new Fall 2024 books to world, and to share them 
with you all at this year’s Frankfurt Book Fair. We invite you to browse our latest rights 
guide here, and hope you enjoy!

To mention just a few of the wonderful titles featured in these next pages, we have the fas-
cinating Charm from Julia Sonnevend which explores how charm is a key driver of modern 
global politics, across the political spectrum. Among others in the social sciences, we are 
excited about the fantastic new book from world-renowned expert in negotiation—Max 
Bazerman—and we have David Lay Williams’ sweeping history of economic inequality.

In the sciences, if you’re interested to know more about the realistic capabilities of AI, to 
discover more about the least known habitat on earth—the open ocean—or to uncover 
more about dinosaur behaviour, we have the books for you! We also have a sneak peek into 
PUP’s Spring 25 list with the early announcement of Doctors by Nature by Jaap de Roode.

Finally, in the humanities, Eric Storm’s Nationalism gives us a sweeping global historical 
perspective on nationalism, with timely lessons for today, while Mara van der Lugt offers us 
a bold new philosophical approach to dealing with the uncertainties of the modern world in 
Hopeful Pessimism. We also have a pair of titles which shine a light on two fascinating aspects 
of Soviet-era history, dissident movements in the USSR and displaced people in post-World 
War II Europe respectively.

A special feature of our guide as always—do click the links on each page to explore the 
short intro videos from our authors.  

Rebecca Bengoechea 
Senior International Rights Manager

Eleanor Smith 
International Rights Executive

eleanor_smith@ 
press.princeton.edu

Alexis Alderton 
Publishing Fellow, Global  
Development & Intellectual Property

alexis_alderton@ 
press.princeton.edu

Rebecca Bengoechea 
Senior International  
Rights Manager

rebecca_bengoechea@ 
press.princeton.edu

Emma Morgan 
International Rights Manager

emma_morgan@ 
press.princeton.edu





	 1	 Social Science

	 7	 Science

15	 Humanities

23	 Also Available

Contents





Social Science



2

Video Introduction

Why It Will Sell

The book shows charm as a key 
driver of global politics across 
the political spectrum, from 
democratic to illiberal to authori-
tarian contexts

Author explains charm as a dis-
tinctly modern feature of politics, 
and juxtaposes it with charisma

Includes in-depth international 
case studies, including the coun-
terexample of Angela Merkel who 
resisted the pull to be charming, 
but used similar techniques to 
garner authenticity

Julia Sonnevend is associate 
professor of sociology and com-
munications at the New School 
for Social Research.

The utilization—and 
weaponization—of charm in 
contemporary global politics

Politics is a site of performance, and con-
temporary politicians often perform the 
role of a regular person—perhaps someone 
we would like to have a beer with. They 
win elections not because of the elevated 
rhetorical performances we often associate 
with charisma (“ask not what your country 
can do for you”), but because of something 
more ordinary and relatable.  In this en-
gaging and enlightening book, Sonnevend 
explores charm (and the related “charm 
offensive”) as a keyword of contemporary 
global politics. 

“This excellent book offers a very timely 
study of the political uses and abuses of 
charm in the era of social media. Julia Son-
nevend provides a rigorous analysis of the 
tools used by democratic and nondemocrat-
ic leaders alike to seduce and manipulate 
their political bases.”
—Sergei Guriev, coauthor of Spin Dictators: 
The Changing Face of Tyranny in the 21st 
Century

Published: August 2024
Editor: Rachael Levay
208 pages. 
34 b/w illus. 1 table.
Hungarian rights licensed

Sociology | Media Studies

	

https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/frankfurt-rights-guide-2024/video/1006743656
https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691230337


3

Video Introduction

Published: January 2025
Editor: Joe Jackson
240 pages.
4 b/w illus. 1 table.

Business

Why It Will Sell

Author is a specialist in negotia-
tion and his previous books have 
sold around the world

Provides refreshed concepts of 
negotiation for a changing world, 
that are flexible depending on 
context

Talks about negotiation in all 
forms, from corporations or poli-
ticians to negotiating a mortgage, 
inheritance, or with parents who 
run the family business

Book is international in scope and 
intended to cross cultural bound-
aries to offer core principles

Max H. Bazerman is a best-
selling author and Professor 
of Business Administration at 
Harvard Business School. 

From the world’s leading 
expert on negotiation, an 
essential guide to negotiating 
in any situation

The world has changed dramatically in just 
the past few years—and so has the game 
of negotiation. COVID-19, Zoom, political 
polarization, the online economy, increasing 
economic globalization, and greater work-
place diversity—all have transformed the 
who, what, where, and how of negotiation. 
In Negotiation, legendary Harvard Business 
School professor Max Bazerman, a pioneer 
in the field of negotiation, shows you how 
to negotiate successfully today by adapting 
proven negotiation principles and strategies 
to the challenging new contexts you face.

“This indispensable book equips readers 
with the tools to succeed, and is a must-
read for both seasoned negotiators and 
newcomers.”
—Charles Duhigg, New York Times 
bestselling author of The Power of Habit  
and Supercommunicators

https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/frankfurt-rights-guide-2024/video/990604523
https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691249445


4

Video Introduction

Published: September 2024
Editor: Rob Tempio
424 pages.
1 b/w illus.

Politics | Philosophy

Why It Will Sell

A sweeping new history of 
economic inequality, from Plato 
and Adam Smith, to Marx and 
Mill, revealing a striking pattern 
of alarm

Demonstrates how each of these 
thinkers, each in their own way, 
foresaw how economic inequality 
is a source of enmity and 
political instability in any polity, 
whether democratic or not

David Lay Williams is 
professor of political science 
at DePaul University. He is 
the author of Rousseau’s 
Platonic Enlightenment and 
Rousseau’s “Social Contract”: 
An Introduction.

How the great political 
thinkers have persistently 
warned against the dangers 
of economic inequality

Economic inequality is one of the most 
daunting challenges of our time, with public 
debate often turning to questions of wheth-
er it is an inevitable outcome of economic 
systems and what, if anything, can be done 
about it. But why, exactly, should inequal-
ity worry us? The Greatest of All Plagues 
demonstrates that this underlying question 
has been a central preoccupation of some 
of the most eminent political thinkers of the 
Western intellectual tradition.

“Many are concerned about the yawning 
wealth gaps in America today. In this excel-
lent and timely book, David Lay Williams 
shows that such concerns are not new but 
have worried philosophers of all stripes for 
more than two thousand years. You don’t 
have to be an egalitarian to worry that such 
inequalities can destroy our polities.”
—Angus Deaton, author of  
The Great Escape

https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/frankfurt-rights-guide-2024/video/990602814
https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691171975


5

Video Introduction

Published: October 2024
Joe Jackson
304 pages.
12 b/w illus. 3 tables. 1 map.

Finance | Law

Why It Will Sell

Timely contribution with over 100 
countries currently considering 
introducing a central bank digital 
currency

A thorough examination from an 
eminently qualified researcher at 
the forefront of monetary system 
change

Lays out a detailed blueprint 
for policymakers to encourage 
greater technological experi-
mentation, competition, and 
innovation

Dan Awrey is professor of law 
at Cornell Law School. He is the 
coauthor of Principles of Finan-
cial Regulation and a founding 
managing editor of the Journal of 
Financial Regulation.

How new technology  
is rapidly changing the 
nature of money and  
the way we pay

A diverse and growing range of financial in-
stitutions and platforms—from PayPal and 
Venmo to WeChat, Alipay, and the brave 
new world of stablecoins—has harnessed 
new technology to disrupt the system of 
money and payments as we know it. Beyond 
Banks explains why this disruption holds 
out the promise of faster, cheaper, more 
convenient, and more secure payments, 
but also how it increasingly risks exposing 
consumers, businesses, and governments to 
the problem of bad money.

Beyond Banks sheds critical light on the 
important but too often dysfunctional rela-
tionship among technology, regulation, and 
money, and lays the foundations for a safer, 
more nimble, and more inclusive system of 
money and payments.

https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/frankfurt-rights-guide-2024/video/990604866
https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691245423


6

Video Introduction

Published: January 2025
Editor: Fred Appel
432 pages.
73 color + 100 b/w illus.

Psychology | Women’s Studies

Why It Will Sell

Features new, unpublished 
material from Emma Jung’s pri-
vate archive, including journals, 
paintings, dream logs, and more 

Helps modern readers appreci-
ate Emma Jung’s, and therefore 
women’s, contributions to the 
creation of analytical psychology

Emma Jung’s work is accom-
panied by extensive editorial 
apparatus, perfectly framing her 
important legacy

Ann Conrad Lammers is a 
former Jungian psychotherapist. 
Thomas Fischer is an editor at 
the Foundation of the Works of 
C. G. Jung. Medea Hoch is an 
art scholar whose books include 
an edited collection of the letters 
of artist Sophie Taeuber-Arp

A richly illustrated collection 
of never-before-seen writings 
and drawings from the 
notebooks, portfolios, and 
personal papers of C. G. 
Jung’s wife and collaborator

Emma Jung (1882–1955) was the life and 
work partner of one of the great intellectual 
figures of the twentieth century, yet she 
kept most of her creative and personal life 
private. Dedicated to the Soul brings together 
previously unpublished materials from 
Jung’s private archive, introducing her voice 
into the literature of the early psychoanalyt-
ical movement and revealing a vibrant inner 
life and a glowing presence that until now 
was known only to her family and a handful 
of patients, students, and friends.

“Emma Jung has her own voice in this 
stunning sensitively edited and historically 
contextualized collection. And what a voice 
it is! ”
—Susan Rowland, author of Jung: A 
Feminist Revision

Lammers, Fischer, & Hoch

https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/frankfurt-rights-guide-2024/video/990603468
https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691253275


Science



8

Video Introduction

Published: September 2024
Editor: Hallie Stebbins
360 pages.
28 b/w illus. 2 tables.
Simplified Chinese and Thai 
rights licensed

Technology | Current Affairs

Why It Will Sell

Presents a clear argument on 
the realistic capabilities of AI 
technologies, focusing on the 
key questions

Authors are leading experts in 
the field, but share their knowl-
edge without jargon

Helps readers to develop critical 
thinking skills to evaluate AI 
claims and applications

From two of time’s 100 
Most Influential People in 
AI, what you need to know 
about AI—and how to defend 
yourself against bogus AI 
claims and products

Confused about AI and worried about what 
it means for your future and the future of 
the world? You’re not alone. AI is every-
where—and few things are surrounded by 
so much hype, misinformation, and mis-
understanding. In AI Snake Oil, computer 
scientists Arvind Narayanan and Sayash 
Kapoor cut through the confusion to give 
you an essential understanding of how AI 
works and why it often doesn’t, where it 
might be useful or harmful, and when you 
should suspect that companies are using 
AI hype to sell AI snake oil—products that 
don’t work, and probably never will.

“This expert and entertaining guide is a 
must-read for anyone who wonders about 
AI’s potential promise and its perils.”
—Melanie Mitchell, author of Artificial 
Intelligence: A Guide for Thinking Humans

Arvind Narayanan is professor 
of computer science at Princeton 
University and director of its 
Center for Information Technol-
ogy Policy. Sayash Kapoor is 
a PhD candidate in computer 
science at Princeton. 

Video Introduction

https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691249131
https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/frankfurt-rights-guide-2024/video/995143105


9

Video Introduction

Published: October 2024
Editor: Alison Kalett
248 pages.
15 b/w illus.

Nature | Science

	

Why It Will Sell

Illuminates a little-known, but 
hugely important, ecosystem 
that’s far less widely covered 
than the coast or ocean floor

Beautifully written, and inter-
woven with compelling personal 
stories that capture the fun of 
being a scientist

Focuses on animals that will 
interest readers, from giant squid 
to transparent snails

Sönke Johnsen is professor 
of biology at Duke University. 
Marlin Peterson, who created 
original illustrations for this 
book, is an illustrator and mural-
ist who teaches and illustrates in 
many styles and media.  
marlinpeterson.com.

A seagoing scientist explores 
how life thrives in one 
of the most mysterious 
environments on Earth

The open ocean, far from the shore and 
miles above the seafloor, is a vast and 
formidable habitat that is home to the most 
abundant life on our planet, from giant 
squid and jellyfish to anglerfish with biolu-
minescent lures that draw prey into their 
toothy mouths. Into the Great Wide Ocean 
takes readers inside the peculiar world of 
the seagoing scientists who are providing 
tantalizing new insights into how the ani-
mals of the open ocean solve the problems 
of their existence.

“Johnsen’s book is not just a revelation 
about a world that’s unfamiliar and awe-in-
spiring, but one that holds valuable lessons 
for us above the waves as well.”
—Juli Berwald, author of Life on the Rocks 
and Spineless

https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/frankfurt-rights-guide-2024/video/990604055
https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691181745


10

Published: November 2024 
Editor: Robert Kirk
248 pages.
12 color + 70 b/w illus.

Nature

Why It Will Sell

Rich in science, yet conver-
sational in tone—perfect for 
dinosaur enthusiasts at  
every level

Beautifully illustrated with 
paleo reconstructions that were 
commissioned specifically for 
this book

Author is one of the world’s 
leading dinosaur experts, with a 
strong popular platform in the UK

David Hone is Reader in Zool-
ogy at Queen Mary University of 
London and the author of How 
Fast Did T. rex Run? (Princeton) 
Gabriel Ugueto is a leading sci-
entific illustrator and paleoartist.

How scientists are 
unravelling one of the most 
tantalizing questions in 
paleontology

Our understanding of dinosaur behavior 
has long been hampered by the inevitable 
lack of evidence from animals that went 
extinct more than sixty-five million years 
ago and whose daily behaviors are rarely 
reflected by the fossil record. Today, with 
the discovery of new specimens and the 
development of new and cutting-edge tech-
niques, paleontologists are making major 
advances in reconstructing how dinosaurs 
lived and acted. Uncovering Dinosaur Be-
havior provides an unparalleled look at this 
emerging field of science, presenting the 
latest findings on dinosaur behavior and ex-
plaining how researchers interpret the often 
minimal and even conflicting information 
available to them.

“Fascinating and incisive. This book isn’t 
just about what we know about dinosaur 
behavior, but importantly, how we know it.”
—Alice Roberts, author of Crypt

Hone & Ugueto

https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691215914


11

Video Introduction-Dutch

Video Introduction-English

Why It Will Sell

Original and quirky topic that 
taps into growing interest in 
animal behavior

Author is both a scientist and 
a journalist, and skillfully com-
bines cutting-edge research with 
wonderful storytelling

Broad coverage and fascinating 
takeaways, from insects to wild 
animals to your pet dog

Jaap de Roode is Samuel Can-
dler Dobbs Professor of Biology 
at Emory University, where he 
is director of the Infectious 
Diseases across Scales Training 
Program, which trains graduate 
students in interdisciplinary 
science to study and control 
infectious disease.

The astonishing story of how 
animals use medicine and 
what it can teach us about 
healing ourselves

Ages before the dawn of modern medicine, 
wild animals were harnessing the power of 
nature’s pharmacy to heal themselves. Doc-
tors by Nature reveals what researchers are 
now learning about the medical wonders 
of the animal world. In this visionary book, 
Jaap de Roode argues that we have under-
estimated the healing potential of nature 
for too long and shows how the study of 
self-medicating animals could impact the 
practice of human medicine.

“Outstanding! Jaap de Roode’s engrossing 
investigation of the remarkable relationship 
between the animal and plant kingdoms 
reveals fascinating secrets of self-healing 
behavior by insects, birds, reptiles, and 
mammals. Doctors by Nature is replete with 
new and surprising biological discoveries, 
recounted with charm and enthusiasm.”
—Adrienne Mayor, author of Gods and 
Robots: Myths, Machines, and Ancient Dreams 
of Technology

Published: March 2025
Editor: Alison Kalett
248 pages.
25 b/w illustrations

Nature | Science

	

https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/frankfurt-rights-guide-2024/video/999278327
https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/frankfurt-rights-guide-2024/video/999275840


12

Video Introduction—Nancy Pick

Published: September 2024 
Editor: Diana Gillooly 
352 pages. 208 color illus.

Mathematics | Science

Why It Will Sell

Narrative style, focusing on the 
stories of how generations of 
scientists have puzzled over the 
mysteries of plant spirals

Accessible math content, includ-
ing fun activities for readers to 
try themselves

Gorgeous illustrations reveal the 
beauty of mathematics in nature

Stéphane Douady is a silver 
medalist CNRS director of 
research in the Matière et 
Systèmes Complexes laboratory 
at Paris Cité University. Jacques 
Dumais is professor in the Fac-
ulty of engineering and science 
at Universidad Adolfo Ibáñez in 
Chile. Christophe Golé is a 
professor of mathematics at the 
Plant Math Lab at Smith College. 
Nancy Pick is a science writer 
whose books include The Rarest 
of the Rare.

A breathtakingly illustrated 
look at botanical spirals and 
the scientists who puzzled 
over them

Charles Darwin was driven to distraction 
by plant spirals, growing so exasperated 
that he once begged a friend to explain 
the mystery “if you wish to save me from a 
miserable death.” The legendary naturalist 
was hardly alone in feeling tormented by 
these patterns. Plant spirals captured the 
gaze of Leonardo da Vinci and became Alan 
Turing’s final obsession. This book tells 
the stories of the physicists, mathemati-
cians, and biologists who found themselves 
magnetically drawn to Fibonacci spirals 
in plants, seeking an answer to why these 
beautiful and seductive patterns occur in 
botanical forms as diverse as pine cones, 
cabbages, and sunflowers.

“At once beautiful, rigorous, and wild-
ly inventive, Do Plants Know Math? is a 
revelation. It will change the way you look 
at the world.”
—Elizabeth Kolbert, Pulitzer Prize– 
winning author of The Sixth Extinction

Do Plants Know Math?

Douady, Dumais, Golé & Pick

Video Introduction—Stéphane Douady

https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/frankfurt-rights-guide-2024/video/990603328
https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691158655
https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/frankfurt-rights-guide-2024/video/993603044


13

Video Introduction

Published: October 2024
Editor: Ingrid Gnerlich
192 pages. 11 b/w illus.

Science | Biology | Neuroscience

Why It Will Sell

Demystifies the science behind 
neurodegenerative diseases, such 
as Alzheimer’s and Parkinson’s, 
and also sheds light on the posi-
tive and vital functions of prions

Accessible and concise, this is 
pitched at the perfect level for a 
non-specialist, interested reader

Appeals to a growing popular 
interest in neurodegenerative 
diseases

Michel Brahic, an expert in 
viral and prion infections of the 
brain, is Professeur Honoraire at 
Institut Pasteur in Paris. 

The remarkable family  
of proteins that can make  
us very ill—but can also 
be linked to long-term 
memory, immunity, and  
the origin of life

Scientists have recently discovered the 
importance and widespread presence in 
the body of a remarkable family of proteins 
known as prion proteins. Research links 
various types of prion proteins to neurode-
generative diseases such as Parkinson’s and 
Alzheimer’s. In this engaging and accessible 
book, Michel Brahic tells the story of these 
amazing and versatile proteins.

“A fascinating story, showing how the study 
of a strange sheep disease and a rare neu-
rological human disease led to the revolu-
tionary conclusion that a protein could be 
infectious—and how this notion shed new 
light on major neurodegenerative diseases, 
as well as on several unexplained biological 
phenomena. Anyone interested in science 
should read this book.” 
—Maxime Schwartz, former president of 
the Institut Pasteur

Brahic

Power of Prions

Video Introduction

https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691252384
https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/frankfurt-rights-guide-2024/video/993603470


14

Video IntroductionVideo Introduction

Published: October 2024
Editor: Eric Crahan
224 pages.
10 b/w illus. 4 maps.
German rights retained by  
the author

Science | Biography

Why It Will Sell

Humboldt has a huge inter-
national reputation, and his 
insights are still relevant today

Marvellously succinct, offering a 
fresh and clear-eyed examination 
of Humboldt’s complex personal-
ity and huge oeuvre

The combination of science and 
adventure will appeal to a broad 
range of readers 

Illuminates the role of science at 
the dawn of the global world

Andreas W. Daum is professor 
of history at the State University 
of New York (SUNY) at Buffalo 
and a recipient of the Humboldt 
Research Award.

An engaging account 
of the life and work of 
the legendary polymath 
Alexander von Humboldt

In this lucid biography, Andreas Daum 
offers a succinct and novel intrepretation of 
the life and oeuvre of Alexander von Hum-
boldt (1769–1859). A Prussian nobleman 
born into the age of European Enlighten-
ment, Humboldt was a contemporary of 
Napoleon, Simón Bolívar, and Charles Dar-
win. As a naturalist and scholar, he traveled 
the world, from the Americas to Central 
Asia, and recorded his observations in 
multiple volumes. Humboldt is still admired 
today for his interdisciplinary outreach and 
ecological awareness.

“Avoiding both hero worship and debunk-
ing, Andreas Daum succeeds in capturing 
the many facets of this paradoxical man. A 
marvel of concision and readability.”
—Jürgen Osterhammel, author of Unfabling 
the East and The Transformation of the World

https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/frankfurt-rights-guide-2024/video/990604758
https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691247366


Humanities



16

Video Introduction

A global perspective on 
the nature and evolution of 
nationalism, from the early 
modern era to the present

The current rise of nationalism across the 
globe is a reminder that we are not, after 
all, living in a borderless world of virtual 
connectivity. In Nationalism, historian Eric 
Storm sheds light on contemporary nation-
alist movements by exploring the global 
evolution of nationalism, beginning with 
the rise of the nation-state in the eighteenth 
century through the revival of nationalist 
ideas in the present day. Storm traces the 
emergence of the unitary nation-state—
which brought citizenship rights to some 
while excluding a multitude of “others”—
and the pervasive spread of nationalist ideas 
through politics and culture.

“A historical tour de force, this highly read-
able book disentangles the manifold ways in 
which nationalist ideas and movements have 
shaped modern politics around the world.”
—Andreas Wimmer, author of Nation 
Building: Why Some Countries Come Together 
While Others Fall Apart

Why It Will Sell

An important work for the 
current moment, as nationalistic 
politics is on the rise globally

Offers a global exploration of the 
nation-state model and national-
ism, with a groundbreaking new 
perspective on its history

Combines the historical narrative 
and analysis with powerful and 
timely lessons for the present day

Published: October 2024
Editor: Ben Tate
512 pages.
34 b/w illus. 7 maps.
Spanish rights licensed
Dutch rights unavailable

History | Political Science

Eric Storm is associate 
professor of general history at 
Leiden University. He has been a 
visiting scholar at the University 
Complutense of Madrid, Oxford 
University, and the Free Univer-
sity in Berlin. 

https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/frankfurt-rights-guide-2024/video/990602975
https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691233093


17

Video Introduction

Published: January 2025
Editor: Ben Tate
432 pages. 3 maps.

History

Why It Will Sell

A novel contribution to the 
field, providing a synthesis of 
European and African narratives 
to reframe and broaden our 
understanding of the era

Offers insight into how the long 
19th Century shaped global 
history and how it has lasting 
effects into the modern day

Challenges conventional wisdom 
and reassesses our assumptions 
about the ‘Scramble for Africa’

Richard Reid is professor of 
African history at the University 
of Oxford and a fellow of St 
Cross College. 

A panoramic global  
history of Africa in the age  
of imperialism

Africa’s long nineteenth century was a time 
of revolutionary ferment and cultural inno-
vation for the continent’s states, societies, 
and economies. Yet the period preceding 
what became known as “the Scramble for 
Africa” by European powers in the decades 
leading up to World War I has long been 
neglected in favor of a Western narrative of 
colonial rule. The African Revolution demon-
strates that the “Scramble” and the result-
ing imperial order were as much the culmi-
nation of African revolutionary dynamics as 
they were of European expansionism.

Challenging the portrayal of Africa’s 
transformative nineteenth century as a 
mere prelude to European colonialism, The 
African Revolution reveals how this turbulent 
yet hugely creative era for Africans inter-
sected with global intrusions to shape the 
modern age.

https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691187099


18

Why It Will Sell

Broad-ranging and sweeping 
historical insight, covering eight 
centuries and featuring global 
examples

Draws out lessons from histori-
cal epidemics and recoveries for 
modern society

Timely and relevant, as faults 
in many of modern society’s 
institutions have been exposed 
by the COVID-19 pandemic

Published: November 2024
Editor: Priya Nelson
352 pages.
1 table.

History

	

Sheila Fitzpatrick is profes-
sor of history at the Institute of 
Humanities and Social Science 
at the Australian Catholic 
University and Distinguished 
Service Professor Emerita at the 
University of Chicago.

A vivid history of how Cold 
War politics helped solve one 
of the twentieth century’s 
biggest refugee crises

When World War II ended, about one mil-
lion people whom the Soviet Union claimed 
as its citizens were outside the borders of 
the USSR, mostly in the Western-occupied 
zones of Germany and Austria. These 
“displaced persons,” or DPs—Russians, 
prewar Soviet citizens, and people from 
West Ukraine and the Baltic states forci-
bly incorporated into the Soviet Union in 
1939—refused to repatriate to the Soviet 
Union despite its demands. Thus began one 
of the first big conflicts of the Cold War. In 
Lost Souls, Sheila Fitzpatrick draws on new 
archival research, including Soviet inter-
views with hundreds of DPs, to offer a vivid 
account of this crisis, from the competitive 
maneuverings of politicians and diplomats 
to the everyday lives of DPs.

https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691230023


19

Why It Will Sell

A compelling narrative, bringing 
together interrogation records, 
personal diaries, and letters

Tells the story of how an improb-
able band of Soviet citizens held 
unauthorized public gatherings, 
petitioned in support of arrested 
intellectuals, and circulated 
banned texts

Definitive and unparalleled, a work 
of intellectual history that charts 
this dissident network and pro-
vides insight into impact of their 
resistance to the Soviet regime

Published: August 2024
Editor: Priya Nelson
816 pages.
67 b/w illus., 1 table
Russian rights unavailable

History

Benjamin Nathans is the Alan 
Charles Kors Associate Professor 
of History at the University of 
Pennsylvania.

A gripping history of the 
Soviet dissident movement, 
which hastened the end of 
the USSR—and still provides 
a model of opposition in 
Putin’s Russia

Beginning in the 1960s, the Soviet Union 
was unexpectedly confronted by a dissi-
dent movement that captured the world’s 
imagination. Against all odds, the dissident 
movement undermined the Soviet system 
and unexpectedly hastened its collapse. Tak-
ing its title from a toast made at dissident 
gatherings, To the Success of Our Hopeless 
Cause is a definitive history of a remarkable 
group of people who helped change the 
twentieth century.

“A brilliant book about the success of a 
hopeless cause, the practicality of self-sac-
rifice, and the extraordinary transformation 
of a one-man campaign to follow fictitious 
laws into an international human rights 
movement. A remarkable achievement.”
—Yuri Slezkine, author of The House of 
Government: A Saga of the Russian Revolution

https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691117034


20

Video Introduction

Why It Will Sell

An original and sweeping investi-
gation of the unexplored history 
of the Schengen Agreement, and 
how it shaped modern Europe

Relevant, providing historical 
context to many conversations 
around modern European poli-
tics, including Brexit, the rise of 
populism, and the migrant crisis

Published: January 2025
Editor: Priya Nelson
416 pages.
25 b/w illus. 3 maps.

History

	

Isaac Stanley-Becker is 
an investigative reporter for 
the Washington Post who has 
reported from across Europe and 
the United States. He earned a 
PhD in history from the Univer-
sity of Oxford, where he studied 
as a Rhodes Scholar.

The contested creation of 
free movement—for people 
and goods—in the Schengen 
area of Europe

Europe is a place of free movement among 
nations—or is it? Schengen transformed 
European life, advancing both a democratic 
project of transnational citizenship and a 
neoliberal project of international free trade. 
But the right of free movement always ex-
cluded non-Europeans, especially migrants 
of color from former colonies of the Schen-
gen states. In Europe without Borders, Isaac 
Stanley-Becker explores the contested cre-
ation of free movement in Schengen, from 
treatymaking at European summits and 
disputes in international courts to the street 
protests of undocumented immigrants who 
claimed free movement as a human right.

“Europe without Borders is a meticulous 
investigation of an underestimated innova-
tion that has transformed not just the legal 
framework but also the daily life of many 
Europeans.”
—Konrad H. Jarausch, author of Embattled 
Europe: A Progressive Alternative

https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/frankfurt-rights-guide-2024/video/990603159
https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691261768


21

Published: January 2025
Editor: Ben Tate
248 pages.
2 color + 6 b/w illus.

Philosophy

Why It Will Sell

Offers a bold new philosophical 
approach to dealing with the 
uncertainties of the modern 
world

Written in a conversational and 
elegant tone, this book invites 
readers to reconsider their think-
ing about hope and pessimism

Draws on a range of philoso-
phies, including the work of 
Hume, Kant and Schopenhauer, 
and thinkers such as Mary Shel-
ley and J.R.R. Tolkien, to make 
the case for a more pessimistic 
approach to life

Mara van der Lugt is lecturer 
in philosophy at the University 
of St Andrews. She is the author 
of Dark Matters: Pessimism and 
the Problem of Suffering and 
Begetting (both Princeton).

Why “hopeful pessimism” 
is not a contradiction in 
terms but a powerful source 
of moral and political 
commitment

The climate debate is rife with calls for 
optimism. While temperatures rise and 
disasters intensify, we are asked to maintain 
optimism and hope, as if the real threat is 
pessimism and despair. In this erudite and 
engaging book, Mara van der Lugt argues 
that this is a mistake: crude optimism can 
no longer be a virtue in a breaking world, 
and may well prove to be our besetting vice. 
In an age of climate change and ecological 
devastation, the virtue we need is hopeful 
pessimism.

Hopeful Pessimism asks that we strive for 
change without certainties, without expect-
ing anything from our efforts other than the 
knowledge that we have done what we are 
called upon to do as moral agents in a time 
of change.

https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691265605


22

New in the Ancient Wisdom for Modern Readers series

A L S O  A V A I L A B L E

Scan here to see more 
titles in the series

Video Introduction Video IntroductionVideo Introduction

https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691252636
https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691256993
https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691248615
https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/frankfurt-rights-guide-2024/video/990603755
https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/frankfurt-rights-guide-2024/video/978212459
https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/frankfurt-rights-guide-2024/video/990604182


Also Available



24

Video IntroductionVideo Introduction

Published: May 2024
Editor: Priya Nelson
960 pages. 29 maps.
Arabic, French, and Turkish rights 
licensed

History | Middle East Studies

Why It Will Sell

Traces the formation and collapse of 
Muslim states, from the Middle East 
to Indonesia

A sweeping once-in-a-generation 
chronicle from a preeminent scholar 
of Islamic history

	

A sweeping account of 
how small wars shaped 
global order in the age of 
empires

Imperial conquest and coloni-
zation depended on pervasive 
raiding, slaving, and plunder. 
European empires amassed 
global power by asserting a right 
to use unilateral force at their 
discretion. They Called It Peace 
is a panoramic history of how 
these routines of violence re-
mapped the contours of empire 
and reordered the world from 
the fifteenth to the twentieth 
centuries.

Holding vital lessons for us to-
day, They Called It Peace reveals 
how the imperial violence of the 
past has made perpetual war and 
the threat of atrocity endemic 
features of the international 
order.
Benton

A panoramic history of 
the Muslim world from 
the age of the Prophet 
Muhammad to the birth of 
the modern era

This book describes and ex-
plains the major events, person-
alities, conflicts, and convergen-
ces that have shaped the history 
of the Muslim world. The body 
of the book takes readers from 
the origins of Islam to the eve of 
the nineteenth century, and an 
epilogue continues the story to 
the present day. Michael Cook 
thus provides a broad history of 
a civilization remarkable for both 
its unity and diversity.

At the same time, A History 
of the Muslim World contains 
numerous primary-source quo-
tations that expose the reader 
to a variety of acutely insightful 
voices from the Muslim past.

Published: February 2024
Editor: Priya Nelson
304 pages. 8 b/w illus. 4 maps.
Complex Chinese, Simplified 
Chinese and Spanish rights licensed

History

Why It Will Sell

Global book, covering Asia to Amer-
ica, and spanning over 500 years

A masterful critique of how empire 
lives on such as in the War on Terror 
and Ukraine

https://i.vimeocdn.com/video/1799251777-3ab40f2a32afbe87e2fae6bee25ce1ad1a75f49a1f6b627e56a76c6bd3430e40-d_1280
https://i.vimeocdn.com/video/1799316945-cf4647d739fc7df69d873af47458a70058617e5bdab2cc391e6b3034cedb096c-d_1280
https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691248479
tps://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691236575


25

Video Introduction

Why liberalism is all you 
need to lead a good, fun, 
worthy, and rewarding 
life—and how you can 
become a better and 
happier person by taking 
your liberal beliefs more 
seriously

Where do you get your values 
and sensibilities from? If you 
grew up in a Western democracy, 
the answer is probably liber-
alism. Conservatives are right 
about one thing: liberalism is the 
ideology of our times, as omni-
present as religion once was. Yet, 
as Alexandre Lefebvre argues in 
Liberalism as a Way of Life, many 
of us are liberal without fully 
realizing it—or grasping what it 
means. 

You’re probably already waist-
deep in the waters of liberalism. 
Liberalism as a Way of Life invites 
you to dive in.
Lefebvre

A sweeping new account 
of ancient Greek culture 
and its remarkable 
diversity

Covering the whole of the 
ancient Greek experience from 
its beginnings late in the third 
millennium BCE to the Roman 
conquest in 30 BCE, Out of One, 
Many is an accessible and lively 
introduction to the Greeks and 
their ways of living and thinking. 
In this fresh and witty explo-
ration of the thought, culture, 
society, and history of the 
Greeks, Jennifer Roberts traces 
not only the common values 
that united them across the seas 
and the centuries, but also the 
enormous diversity in their ideas 
and beliefs.

Video Introduction

Published: May 2024
Editor: Rob Tempio
464 pages. 24 b/w illus. 1 map.
All rights available

Ancient History | Classics

Why It Will Sell

This book is a charming all-in one 
guide for understanding ancient 
Greek culture, from its myths, to its 
poets, to its politicians

Highlights the role of women and 
gender as an essential element to 
understanding Greek culture

Published: June 2024
Editor: Rob Tempio
304 pages.
Portuguese (Portugal) and Spanish 
rights licensed

Philosophy | Politics | Self-Help

Why It Will Sell

Practical and solutions-oriented, 
with spiritual exercises to help 
readers cultivate a positive practise 
of liberalism

Filled with pop culture examples and 
grounded in everyday experience

	

https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/london-rights-guide-2024/video/913444745
https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691203744
https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691181479
https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/london-rights-guide-2024/video/913445123


26

Published: April 2024
Editor: Ben Tate
272 pages.
Simplified Chinese, Lithuanian and 
Turkish rights licensed

Philosophy

Why It Will Sell

A thoughtful and reflective explora-
tion of the assumptions and beliefs 
that dominate our decisions to have 
children

Timely and relevant to the current 
moment, considering the impact of 
issues such as climate change on 
people’s decisions to procreate

	

An investigation of what it 
means to have children—
morally, philosophically 
and emotionally

“Do you want to have children?” 
is a question we routinely ask 
each other. But what does it 
mean to create a child? Is this 
decision always justified? Does 
anyone really have the moral 
right to create another person? 
In Begetting, Mara van der Lugt 
attempts to fill in the moral 
background of procreation. 
Drawing on both philosophy and 
popular culture, van der Lugt 
does not provide a definitive 
answer on the morality of having 
a child; instead, she helps us find 
the right questions to ask.

How philosophy can 
teach us to be less anxious 
about being anxious by 
understanding that it’s 
an essential part of being 
human

In Anxiety, Samir Chopra 
explores valuable insights about 
anxiety offered by ancient and 
modern philosophies—Bud-
dhism, existentialism, psycho-
analysis, and critical theory. 
Blending memoir and philos-
ophy, he also tells how serious 
anxiety has affected his own 
life—and how philosophy has 
helped him cope with it.

Personal, poignant, and hopeful, 
Anxiety is a book for anyone who 
is curious about rethinking anx-
iety and learning why it might 
be a source not only of suffering 
but of insight.

Published: March 2024
Editor: Rob Tempio
208 pages.
Complex Chinese, Korean, Persian, 
Spanish and Turkish rights licensed

Philosophy | Self-Help

Why It Will Sell

Surveys a range of approaches 
to anxiety from Buddhism and 
Existentialism to Critical Theory and 
Pscyhoanalysis 

The author writes clearly and beau-
tifully and has written for popular 
audiences before

Video Introduction

https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691240503
https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691210674
https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/london-rights-guide-2024/video/913443903


27

Video Introduction

The hidden role of fungi 
inside and all around us

From beneficial yeasts that aid 
digestion to toxic molds that 
cause disease, we are constantly 
navigating a world filled with 
fungi. Molds, Mushrooms, and 
Medicines explores the amazing 
ways fungi interact with our 
bodies, showing how our health 
and well-being depend on an 
immense ecosystem of yeasts and 
molds inside and all around us.

Drawing on the latest advances 
in mycology, Molds, Mushrooms, 
and Medicines reveals what 
scientists are learning about the 
importance of fungi to our lives, 
from their vital role in support-
ing the ecosystems on which we 
depend to their emerging uses in 
lifesaving medicine.
Money

Video IntroductionVideo Introduction

Why It Will Sell

A jargon-free page-turner, written to 
empower readers to jump in and help 
shape a responsible future for AI

Argues that the role AI has in our 
lives should not be dictated by tech 
elites in Silicon Valley

Published: March 2024
Editor: Ingrid Gnerlich
288 pages. 
Korean rights licensed

Science | Technology

A humanist manifesto for 
the age of AI

Artificial intelligence may be the 
most transformative technology 
of our time. As AI’s power grows, 
so does the need to figure out 
what—and who—this technol-
ogy is really for. AI Needs You 
argues that it is critical for soci-
ety to take the lead in answering 
this urgent question and ensur-
ing that AI fulfills its promise.

Verity Harding draws inspiring 
lessons from the histories of three 
twentieth-century tech revolu-
tions to empower each of us to 
join the conversation about AI 
and its possible futures. History 
points the way to an achievable 
future in which democratically 
determined values guide AI to be 
peaceful in its intent; to embrace 
limitations; to serve purpose, not 
profit; and to be firmly rooted in 
societal trust.

Published: March 2024
Editor: Alison Kalett
240 pages. 10 b/w illus.
Korean rights licensed

Nature | Science

Why It Will Sell

For readers of Ed Yong and Merlin 
Sheldrake

Offers accessible and engaging 
insights into the world of human-
fungi interactions, such as their 
emerging uses in life-saving medicine

https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691236308
https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/frankfurt-rights-guide-2023/video/852462872
https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/london-rights-guide-2024/video/913444912
https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691244877


28

How the subtle but 
significant consequences 
of a hotter planet have 
already begun and how we 
might tackle them today

It’s hard not to feel anxious 
about the problem of climate 
change, especially if we think 
of it as an impending planetary 
catastrophe. In Slow Burn, R. 
Jisung Park encourages us to 
view climate change through a 
different lens: one that focuses 
less on the possibility of mass 
climate extinction in a theo-
retical future, and more on the 
everyday implications of climate 
change here and now.

How society can shape 
individual actions in times 
of uncertainty

When we make decisions, our 
thinking is informed by societal 
norms, “guardrails” that guide 
our decisions, like the laws and 
rules that govern us. But what 
are good guardrails in today’s 
world of overwhelming infor-
mation flows and increasingly 
powerful technologies, such as 
artificial intelligence? Based on 
the latest insights from the cog-
nitive sciences, economics, and 
public policy, Guardrails offers 
a novel approach to shaping 
decisions by embracing human 
agency in its social context.
Gasser & Mayer-Schönberger

Video Introduction

Published: March 2024
Editor: Alison Kalett
240 pages. 10 b/w illus.
All rights available

Nature | Science

Why It Will Sell

A timely book, from globally-
recognised authors, with a 
counterintuitive argument

Strikes a balance between erudite 
and practical, with lots of engaging 
examples 

Published: April 2024
Editor: Joe Jackson
336 pages. 17 b/w illus. 1 table.
Korean and Polish rights licensed

Environment | Economics

Why It Will Sell

Author is a rising star in the field, 
and is already a go-to voice for major 
outlets around the world

Compelling writing with plenty of 
anecdotes and global examples, 
making the impressive data and aca-
demic research more digestible

https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691221038
https://press.princeton.edu/isbn/9780691150680
https://vimeopro.com/princetonuniversitypress/london-rights-guide-2024/video/913444545


29

Princeton University Press International Rights Agents

Princeton University Press
International Rights Team

InternationalRights@press.princeton.edu

Arabic Rights
Amélie Cherlin
Dar Cherlin

amelie@darcherlin.com

Brazil
João Paulo Riff
Agencia RIFF

Tel: +55 21 2287 6299
joaopaulo@agenciariff.com.br

Bulgaria, Romania & Serbia
Mira Droumeva
A.N.A. Sofia Ltd.

mira@anas-bg.com

China (Complex & Simplified)
David Tsai
Bardon Chinese Media Agency

Tel: +886 2 2364 4995 ext. 35
david@bardonchinese.com

Czech Republic, Slovakia & Slovenia
Lucie Polakova
Andrew Nurnberg Associates 

Tel/Fax: +420 222 782 041
polakova@nurnberg.cz

France
Corinne Marotte
Marotte et Compagnie Agence Littéraire

info@marotteetcompagnie.ag
www.marotteetcompagnie.ag

Germany
Christian Dittus
Paul & Peter Fritz AG

Tel: +41 44 388 4140
cdittus@fritzagency.com

Greece
John L. Moukakos
JLM Literary Agency

Tel: +30 1 384 7187
jlm@jlm.gr

Hungary & Croatia
Judit Hermann
Andrew Nurnberg Associates

Tel: +36 1 302 6451
rights@nurnberg.hu

Israel
Geula Geurts
The Deborah Harris Agency

Tel: +972 2 563 3237
geula@dhliterary.com

Italy
Roberto Gilodi
Reiser Literary Agency

Tel: +39 011 521 5357
roberto.gilodi@reiseragency.it

Japan
Tsutomu Yawata
The English Agency

Tel: +81 3 3406 5385
tsutomu_yawata@eaj.co.jp

Korea
Sue Yang
Jackie Yang
Eric Yang Agency

Tel: +82 2 592 3356
sueyang@eyagency.com
jackieyang@eyagency.com

Latvia, Lithuania & Estonia 
Tatjana Zoldnere
Eastern European and Asian  
Rights Agency

Tel: +371 6750 6495
zoldnere@eearagency.com

The Netherlands
Marisca van der Mark
Marianne Schönbach Literary Agency

m.vandermark@schonbach.nl

Poland
Diana Hasooni-Abood
Book/Lab Literary Agency

Tel: +48 22 646 5860
agencja@literatura.com.pl

Portugal
Gonçalo Gama Pinto
Ilídio Matos, Agência Literária Lda.

Tel: +351 96 841 6630
goncalo.gamapinto@ilidiomatos.com

Russia
Olga Zasetskaya
Synopsis Literary Agency

Tel: +7 916 421 9708
oz@synopsis-agency.ru

South-East Asia
Jackie Yang
Eric Yang Agency

Tel: +82 2 592 3356
jackieyang@eyagency.com

Spain & Latin America
Anna Bofill Rahola
Agencia Literaria Carmen Balcells, S. A.

Tel: +34 93 200 89 33
a.bofill@agenciabalcells.com

Turkey
Bahar Albayrak
Kalem Agency

Tel: +90 216 345 4247
Cell: +90 532 067 1836
rights3@kalemagency.com

mailto:jackieyang@eyagency.com



Index
African Revolution, 17
A History of the Muslim World, 24
AI Needs You, 27
AI Snake Oil, 8
Alexander von Humboldt, 14
Ancient Wisdom for Modern Readers, 22
Anxiety, 26
Awrey, 5

Bazerman, 3
Begetting, 26
Benton, 24
Beyond Banks, 5
Brahic, 13

Chopra, 26
Cook, 24

Daum, 14
Dedicated to the Soul, 6
de Roode, 11
Doctors by Nature, 11
Do Plants Know Math?, 12
Douady, Dumais, Golé & Pick, 12

Europe without Borders, 20

Fitzpatrick, 18

Gasser & Mayer-Schönberger, 28
Greatest of All Plagues, 4
Guardrails, 28

Harding, 27
Hone & Ugueto, 10
Hopeful Pessimism, 21

Into the Great Wide Ocean, 9

Johnsen, 9
Jung, 6

Lammers, Fischer, & Hoch, 6
Lefebvre, 25
Liberalism as a Way of Life, 25
Lost Souls, 18

Molds, Mushrooms, and Medicines, 27
Money, 27

Nathans, 19
Nationalism, 16
Negotiation, 3

Out of One, Many, 25

Park, 28
Power of Prions, 13

Reid, 17
Roberts, 25

Slow Burn, 28
Sonnevend, 2
Stanley-Becker, 20
Storm, 16

They Called It Peace, 24
To the Success of Our Hopeless Cause, 19

Uncovering Dinosaur Behavior, 10

van der Lugt, 21, 26

Williams, 4

https://www.facebook.com/PrincetonUniversityPress/
https://twitter.com/PrincetonUPress
https://www.instagram.com/princetonupress/
weixin://dl/chat?PrincetonUP_CHINA

